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Doppelhaus Z554
Grundriss Obergeschoss

DZ554/P-K-Z25*F - Stand 03.12.2024 

Räume Wohnfläche
nach WoFlV

Grundfläche
nach DIN 277

SCHLAFEN
KIND I
KIND II
BAD
FLUR

16.10 m²
15.34 m²
14.13 m²
10.31 m²

3.87 m²

16.10 m²
15.17 m²
13.78 m²
10.12 m²

7.85 m²

GESAMT 59.75 m² 63.02 m²

 Ermittlung der Flächen nach Fertigmaßen der Räume (Rohbau abzügl. Putz 1,5 cm) 

Ort, Datum 

Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in) 

Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in) 


